The Australian	Light Horse Association	Ltd. and
The	_	Troop.

INDEMNITY FORM

	knowledge that I may participate in events of the Australian Light Horse Association Ltd. the Troop, subject to the following indemnity:
1. Assa	I will comply with all notices at any venue of which an Australian Light Horse ociation Ltd. and the event is held.
	I will comply with any directions from an Australian Light Horse Association Ltd. and Troop official.
3. dired	I acknowledge that I may be removed from any venue if I do not comply with any etions from an Australian Light Horse Association Ltd. and the Troop official.
4. 	I acknowledge that the Australian Light Horse Association Ltd. and the Troop is not liable to me for any claims, damages,
	pensation, losses or expenses as a result of any events or sessions of events being selled, postponed or changed.
5. dang	I am aware that participating in equestrian events and military type activities is gerous.
	I understand that the layout of any venue at which an <i>Australian Light Horse</i> ociation <i>Ltd. and the Troop</i> event is held may infamiliar to me, such that I must take care at all times.
7. chile time	I acknowledge that I am responsible for my own safety and for the safety of any dren accompanying me, and undertake to keep those children under my control at all s.
8.	I acknowledge that I enter the venue and participate in events at my own risk.
9. 	I irrevocably release the Australian Light Horse Association Ltd. and the Troop including its directors, officers, employees,
loss, how	sultants, contractors, agents, officials and volunteers), from any liability for any damage, liability or injury I may suffer in relation to my attendance at or participation in an event soever caused, including without limitation due to any negligence or other act or ssion of the Australian Light Horse Association Ltd. and the Troop.
and	I agree to compensate the Australian Light Horse Association Ltd. and the Host ALHA op for any damage, loss, liability or injury the Australian Light Horse Association Ltd. the Troop may suffer as a result of my wilful, less or negligent acts or omissions at any event.

11. I acknowledge that I am responsible for n	
Australian Light Horse Association Ltd. and th Troop event may be held.	e
12. I acknowledge that an official of <i>the Aust</i>	op may refuse me entry into, or remove me terms and conditions or I interfere with the
Signed by:	Date:
Full Name in Block Letters:	
Witness:	
Residential Address:	
Phone:	ALHA No
Email:	